

Lindsay L. Volle

Partner

(916) 960-1000 L.Volle@hvh.law

As a partner at Herrig, Vogt & Hensley, LLP, Lindsay L. Volle is dedicated to providing superior legal services to clients involved in general civil litigation. She advises clients in these matters, many of whom are business professionals involved in the construction industry. In addition to preparing business and construction contracts, she develops customized legal strategies for clients involved in mediation, arbitration, or litigation.

Ms. Volle earned her Bachelor of Arts Degree in Organizational Communications from Sacramento State University, and her Juris Doctor Degree from the McGeorge School of Law.

Holding a strong belief in the importance of having an education far beyond what was taught in her law school classes, Ms. Volle sought multiple externship opportunities to help equip herself with ample practical legal experience during her law school career, specifically at the Sacramento County District Attorney's Office and the Legal Affairs Office at U.C. Davis Health System.

A proud member of the State Bar of California, Ms. Volle is certified to practice in all California State Courts as well as the United States District Court for the Northern District of California.

In 2022, Ms. Volle was elected President of the Placer County Bar Association where she served on the Board of Directors for six years.

Practice Areas:

- General Civil Litigation
- Construction Law
- Commercial Law
- Real Estate Disputes
- Government Claims

Bar Admissions:

- · California State Bar
- U.S. District Court, Northern District of California

Education

McGeorge School of Law (Sacramento, California) 2015: Juris Doctor Sacramento State University (Sacramento, California) 2010: Bachelor of Arts in Organizational Communications

Professional Associations and Memberships

- State Bar of California, Member
- Placer County Bar Association Board of Directors President, Vice-President, Secretary, Treasurer, and Director at Large
- Placer County Bar Association MCLE Planning Committee, Member
- Placer County Bar Association, Member

